Inteligentna Elektronika
Ul. Raduńska 36A
83-333 Chmielno
Tel.: +48 730 90 60 90
E-mail: info@centrumprojekcji.pl
Nazwa
Monitor Dotykowy Samsung flipchart Flip
2 WM85R (LH85WMRWLGCXEN)
Cena 17 255,00 zł
Producent Samsung
OPIS PRODUKTU
Dane techniczne
Panel
Diagonal Size85"
TypeNew Edge, 60Hz
Resolution3840*2160 (Landscape)
Brightness(Typ.)350 (without glass), 220 (with glass) nit
Contrast Ratio4000:1
Viewing Angle(H/V)178/178
Response Time(G-to-G)6ms(Typ.)
Operation HourN/A
Sound
Speaker TypeBuilt in Speaker (10W x 2CH)
Connectivity
Input
VideoHDMI 2(Rear 1, Front 1), DP 1, OPS I/F
USB2(Rear/Front), 2.0/3.0 External(Front)
Output
VideoHDMI 1 (Screen Share in Front)
Audio1(Stereo Mini Jack)
Touch OutTouch Out 2 (USB Upstream Type, Front 1, Rear 1)
External ControlTouch Input
Touch
TypeIR
# of Drawing4 drawing
Touch Pen TypePassive Pen with magnet
Object Recognition Range2mm/ 4mm / 8mm / 50mm (Brush Mode : Dynamic Object Recognition)
Power
TypeInternal (Main 1ea, OPS 1ea)
Power SupplyAC 100~240V 50/60Hz
Power Consumption
Max[W/h]418 (OPS 19V/3.7A)
Stand-by (W)0.5
Typical[W/h]151
Rating[W/h]380 (OPS 19V/3.7A)
BTU(Max)1,425.38 (OPS 19V/3.7A)
Mechanical Specification
Dimension (mm)
Set1942.8(W) x 1144.1(H) x 69.4(D)
Package2136(W) x 1311(H) x 260(D)
Weight (kg)
Set74.5
Package91.5
ColorCharcoal Black
VESA Mount (mm)600 x 400
Protection GlassYes
Stand TypeWall Mount
Media Player Option TypeOPS Slot support
RotationLandscape only
Power Cable Length3M
Bezel Width (mm)Power Cord, USB Upstream Cable(2ea), Pen(2ea, Black), OPS Box, Waranty/QSG
Operation
Operating Temperature0  ℃  ~   40   ℃
Humidity10  %  ~   80   %   non-condensing
Feature
Key FeaturesFlip App
Special FeaturesH/W: Touch Overlay(IR), Front Connectivity(Tray), OPS I/F Support(w/OPS Box) Built in
Speaker(10W x 2), WiFi/BT Module Embedded S/W: Flip S/W Platform: Muse-M (Tizen 5.0)
Internal Player
ProcessorCA72 Quad(1.7GHz) 2MB L2
On-Chip Cache MemoryL2 : 2MB
Clock Speed1.7GHz CPU Quad
Main Memory InterfaceLPDDR4 1.6GHz 64bit 2.5GB
GraphicsGPU : MaliG51 MP4@760MHz
Storage (FDM)8GB (2.65GB Occupied by O/S, 5.35GB Available)
MultimediaN/A
IO PortsUSB 2.0
Operating SystemTizen 5.0 : Samsung Proprietary OS(VDLinux)
Certification
SafetyN/A
EMCN/A
Security802.1x(WPA2 Enterprise): EAP-TLS, EAP-TTLS, EAP-PEAP
Accessory
IncludedPower Cord, USB Upstream Cable(2ea), Pen(2ea, Black), OPS Box, Waranty/QSG
Optional
StandN/A
MountWMN8200SF
SpecialtyFlip UX
Media Player
Media Player
Media PlayerN/A
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)